
Murgaon Education Society 
College of Arts & Commerce 

Zuarinagar, Goa - 403726
Accredited by NAAC with B+ Grade with CGPA

of 2.68 (4th Cycle)

Red Ribbon Club in collaboration with NSS Unit  
organizes 

Rangoli Competition 
on the theme 
HIV / AIDS 

for B.A. / B.Com./BCA students of 
MES College of Arts and Commerce, Zuarinagar- Goa 

 
Competition will be held on 14th March

2022 in College Campus. 
Last date of registration : 13th March

2022
Register on :

https://forms.gle/sZLJPjob9YaPg5P79
 

Ms. Sandhya Ghogale 
NSS PO

Dr. Manasvi Kamat  
Principal

Cash Prize:
1st Prize: Rs. 1500
2nd prize : Rs.500  

 



Interested students have to Register on link latest by 13th March 2022 on   
https://forms.gle/sZLJPjob9YaPg5P79 
Rangoli has to be compulsory based on the awareness on HIV/AIDS 
The competition will be held on 14th of March 2022 in College campus at
1:00 pm sharp.
Each participant will get 45 mins to complete the rangoli. 
Criteria to judge will be clarity, the awareness message and overall
presentation. 
Decision of the judge will be final and binding. 

Rules for the competition:
1.

2.
3.

4.
5.

6.




